

NELSON RADIO AND SUPPLY COMPANY,)
INC., A corporation,)

PLAINTIFF,)

VS")

GEORGE W. NELSON, JR., d/b/a
Rebel Television,)

DEFENDANT.)

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

AT LAW

CASE NO.

4406

Now comes the Defendant and for answer to the Plaintiff's
Complaint and each count thereof separately and severally says:

1.

That he is not guilty of the matters alleged therein.

Forest A. Christian, Attorney for
Defendant.

Defendant Demands Trial By Jury

Forest A. Christian, Attorney
for Defendant

FILED
SEP 14 1960
ALICE J. DUCK, Clerk

STATE OF ALABAMA)
BALDWIN COUNTY)

You are hereby commanded to summon GEORGE W. NELSON, JR., doing business as REBEL TELEVISION, of Bon Secour, Alabama, to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof, to the complaint filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, at Bay Minette, against the said George W. Nelson, Jr., d/b/a Rebel Televisionby Nelson Radio and Supply Co., Inc., a corporation.

Alvin S. Black

CLERK

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff,

vs.

AT LAW

GEORGE W. NELSON, JR., d/b/a
Rebel Television,

Case No. _____

Defendant.

COUNT 1.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant Three Hundred Ten and 55/100 (\$310.55) Dollars, due from him by account between the Defendant and the Plaintiff, on, to-wit, October 7th, 1959, which sum of money, with interest thereon, is still unpaid.

COUNT 2.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant Three Hundred Ten and 55/100 (\$310.55) Dollars, due from him on account stated between the Plaintiff and the Defendant, on, to-wit, October 7th, 1959, which sum of money, with interest thereon, is still unpaid.

COUNT 3.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant Three Hundred Ten and 55/100 (\$310.55) Dollars, due from Defendant for merchandise, goods and chattels sold by Plaintiff to the Defendant, on, to-wit, October 7, 1959, which sum of money, with interest thereon, is still unpaid.

There is attached to the original hereof an itemized statement of account which shows the amount due on said account as of the 7th day of October, 1959. /

Defendant's address:

Kenneth Cooper
Attorney for Plaintiff

Bon Secour, Alabama

FILED

AUG 25 1960

ALICE J. DUCK, Clerk.

Case No. _____

NELSON RADIO AND SUPPLY CO.

INC., A Corporation,

Plaintiff,

Vs.

GEORGE W. NELSON, JR. d/b/a

Rebel Television,

Defendant.

In the Circuit Court of

Baldwin County, Alabama

Bill of Complaint.

00191

C.C.D.

ACCOUNTS REC. LEDGER

REBEL TELEVISION
BON SECOUR, ALA.TRANS. FROM SHEET #8
NOT LISTED IN D&B
9-19-58

REMINGTON RAND 22 70 832

SHEET

INS. \$ 2,000.00

Date	Invoice No.	Debits	Credits	Balance
				362.57
MAR 16 59	1845		1657	364.00
MAR 31 59	93771	234	6 00	
MAR 31 59	93770	1859	6 00	364.00
		2193		
APR 1 59	1886		2051	
			A2	
MAY 4 59	3899	34.81	C O D	360.81
JUN 1 59	8131	30.46	INTEREST	361.27
JUL 17 59	2160		7534	335.93
JUL 27 59	2232		1.84	334.09
JUL 27 59		inv 13103	.02	334.07
JUL 27 59	13103	1.86		335.93
AUG 13 59	2293		15.00	320.93
AUG 19 59	16742		CM 10.38	310.55
OCT 7 59	21927		CM 16.83	
OCT 7 59	11879	16.83	C O D	310.55

WHEEL TELEVISION
BON SECOUR,
ALABAMA

Trans. from sheet # 4
Trans To Sheet # 6

Ins. \$2,000.00

REMINGTON RAND 22 70 232

SHEET # 3 *RL*

MERCHAN. SHIPPED BY ROLEY

Date	Invoice No.	Debits	Credits	Balance
				407.39
OCT 2 51	12,405	CM	8.50	398.89*
OCT 1 51	234 B		3.90	394.99s
OCT 12 51	275 D		X 8.72	386.27s
DEC 3 51	28,213	CM	9.90	376.37 *
DEC 21 51	34,433	4.86 C.O.D		381.23 *
JAN 25 58	34,906	CM	18.89	362.34 *
FEB 5 58	38,021	CM	1.20	361.14 *
MAY 12 58	48,244	CM	9.31	
MAY 12 58	48,241	CM	3.50	348.33 *
MAY 21 58	51,324	207.75 ✓		556.08 *
AUG 1 58	62,079	CM	1.83	554.25 *
AUG 29 58	1,225		100.00	454.25 s
AUG 29 58	65,070	26.54 C O D		480.79 *
SEP 13 58	67,360	10.68 C O D		491.47 *
SEP 22 58	68,450	18.31 C O D		509.78 *
SEP 27 58	1,320		26.54	483.24 s
OCT 4 58	1,338		18.31	464.93 s
OCT 14 58	71,644	CM	10.68	454.25 *
OCT 14 58	1,374		58.25	396.00 s
OCT 23 58	1,405		50.00	346.00 s
DEC 18 58	81,721	16.57 C O D		362.57 *

Case No. 4406

received 23 day of Aug 1960
 filed on 29 day of Aug 1960
 served a copy of the within Bill Comet
 on George W. Nelson Jr.

by service on.

TAYLOR, WILLIAMS, KENNEDY

B) Karlisle Tucker

Sheriff claims 72 miles at
Ten Cents per mile Total \$ 7.20
TAYLOR WILKINS, Sheriff

BY _____
DEPUTY SHERIFF

666

NELSON RADIO & SUPPLY CO., INC.,

A Corporation,

Plaintiff,

V S.

GEORGE W. NELSON, JR., d/b/a

Rebel Television,

Defendant.

[illegible]

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

AT LAW

[illegible]

Bill of Complaint

~~~~~

FILED  
AUG 25 1952  
ALICE J. DUCK, Clerk

KENNETH COOPER  
ATTORNEY AT LAW  
109 EAST 181 STREET  
BAY MINETTE, ALABAMA